Team Overall Results

NATC Boys Prelim #2

non-Scoring Teams

Place Name

1
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Georgetown

Grant Line
Christian Academy
Slate Run

S. Ellen Jones
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Average Time Score

00:06:54.91
00:07:11.79
00:07:18.41
00:07:28.23
00:09:12.91
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NATC Boys Prelim #2
Team Results
Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score
1 Georgetown 00:06:54.91 37 27
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 2 182 Owen Hopf 00:06:30.50 2
2 3 225 Cole Pitman 00:06:40.31 3
3 5 183  Oliver Hopf 00:06:58.33 5
4 8 185 Grant Rogge 00:07:09.30 8
5 9 212  Gannon Smith 00:07:16.14 9
6 13 247  Miles Bartanen 00:07:23.19 (13)
7 19 204  Easton Hart 00:07:31.31 (19)
2 GrantLlLine 00:07:11.79 1 53
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 1 325 Kaleb Wheeler 00:06:25.18 1
2 7 309 Cameron Morris 00:07:04.41 7
3 10 320 Ethan Toler 00:07:17.96 10
4 11 293 Sam Hosking 00:07:20.69 11
5 27 316  Grant Dennison 00:07:50.73 24
6 34 291 Declan Mull 00:08:16.02 (27)
7 36 301  Rylan Beliles 00:08:19.05 (28)
3  Christian Academy 00:07:18.41 14 65
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 4 2 Kellan Elliott 00:06:43.20 4
2 6 19 Weston Elzy 00:07:01.95 6
3 14 13 Jack Cavanaugh 00:07:26.58 14
4 18 15 lan Hinton 00:07:30.33 18
5 26 8 Nehemiah Hammond 00:07:49.98 23
6 28 42 Gideon McManus 00:07:53.37 (25)
7 31 17 Jackson Collins 00:08:01.60 (26)
4 Slate Run 00:07:28.23 28 80
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 12 556 Simon Ammerman 00:07:22.51 12
2 15 572 Mason Mays 00:07:27.54 15
3 16 561  Braylon Smith 00:07:27.87 16
4 17 599  Finn Hutchcraft 00:07:29.79 17
5 20 558  Will Stith 00:07:33.47 20
6 21 555  Everett Summers 00:07:33.68 (21)
7 22 567  Carsen Sullivan 00:07:37.93 (22)
5 S.Ellen Jones 00:09:12.91 13 155
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 48 542  Athen Govanus 00:08:50.56 29
2 57 543 Gideon Govanus 00:09:17.81 30
3 58 512 Weston Parker 00:09:17.87 31
4 59 515 Tae'shawn Mason 00:09:18.12 32
5 60 536  Xavier Aldrich 00:09:20.19 33
6 68 527  Jordan Priddy 00:09:54.50 (34)
7 73 547  King Ferguson 00:11:01.29 (35)
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Individual Overall Results

NATC Boys Prelim #2

1 1
2 2
3 3
4 4
5 5
6 6
7 7
8 8
9 9
10 10
11 11
12 12
13 (13)
14 14
15 15
16 16
17 17
18 18
19 (19)

20 20

21 (21)

22 (22)

23 0

24 0

25 0

26 23

27 24

28 (25)

29 0

30 0

31 (26)

32 0

33 0

34 (27)

35 0

36 (28)

37 0

38 0

39 0

40 0

41 0

42 0

43 0

44 0

45 0

46 0

47 0

48 29

49

50 0

51 0

E:e:rkh orn Timing

325
182
225
2
183
19
309
185
212
320
293
556
247
13
572
561
599
15
204
558
555
567
185
253
268

316
42
180
194
17

598
291
197
301
241
575
187
190
222
228
557
322

269
257
542

802
594

Overall Score Bib# Name

Kaleb Wheeler
Owen Hopf
Cole Pitman
Kellan Elliott
Oliver Hopf
Weston Elzy
Cameron Morris
Grant Rogge
Gannon Smith
Ethan Toler
Sam Hosking
Simon Ammerman
Miles Bartanen
Jack Cavanaugh
Mason Mays
Braylon Smith
Finn Hutchcraft
lan Hinton
Easton Hart

Will Stith

Everett Summers
Carsen Sullivan
Rhett Andres
Elijah Younger
Porter Murray
Nehemiah Hammond
Grant Dennison
Gideon McManus
Jase Walter

Max Hinkle
Jackson Collins
Andrew Oakley
Ethan Pavey
Declan Mull
Bradley Frilot
Rylan Beliles
Beckelt Neumann
Liam Brightman
Evan Emerson
Samuel Nolan
Brody Isom

Noah Smith

Jace Malloy
Coaoper Clifton
Noah Smith
Archie Combs
Armani Thompson
Athen Govanus
Ezra Townsend
Torion Oldham
Oliver Plume

Class

4th
4th
4th
4th
3rd
3rd
4th
3rd
2nd
4th
4th
4th
3rd
4th
4th
4th
4th
3rd
3rd
2nd
2nd
3rd
3rd
3rd
2nd
3rd
4th
4th
4th
2nd
4th
3rd
3rd
4th
3rd
2nd
2nd
4th
4th
4th
4th
2nd
4th
3rd
3rd
3rd
3rd
4th
2nd
3rd
2nd

Chip Time

00:06:25.18
00:06:30.50
00:06:40.31
00:06:43.20
00:06:58.33
00:07:01.95
00:07:04.41
00:07:09.30
00:07:16.14
00:07:17.96
00:07:20.69
00:07:22.51
00:07:23.19
00:07:26.58
00:07:27.54
00:07:27.87
00:07:29.79
00:07:30.33
00:07:31.31
00:07:33.47
00:07:33.68
00:07:37.93
00:07:38.38
00:07:38.44
00:07:49.43
00:07:49.98
00:07:50.73
00:07:53.37
00:07:57.08
00:08:00.37
00:08:01.60
00:08:07.94
00:08:10.17
00:08:16.02
00:08:17.13
00:08:19.05
00:08:28.09
00:08:29.34
00:08:32.34
00:08:35.94
00:08:36.10
00:08:38.60
00:08:39.17
00:08:39.34
00:08:43.60
00:08:43.94
00:08:47.33
00:08:50.56
00:08:55.19
00:08:57.79
00:09:00.16
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Team

Grant Line
Georgetown
Georgetown
Christian Academy
Georgetown
Christian Academy
Grant Line
Georgetown
Georgetown
Grant Line

Grant Line

Slate Run
Georgetown
Christian Academy
Slate Run

Slate Run

Slate Run
Christian Academy
Georgetown

Slate Run

Slate Run

Sfate Run
Georgetown
Georgetown
Georgetown
Christian Academy
Grant Line
Christian Academy
Georgetown
Georgetown
Christian Academy
Christian Academy
Sfate Run

Grant Line
Georgetown

Granf Line
Georgetown

Slate Run
Georgetown
Georgetown
Georgetown
Georgetown

Slate Run

Grant Line
Christian Academy
Georgetown
Georgetown

S. Elfen Jones
Christian Academy
Slate Run

Slate Run
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52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67

68 (34)

69
70
71
72

73 (35)

74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103

Terkhorn Timing
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260
16

258
801
582
543
512
515
536
256
210
189
317
312
804
214
527
233
206
201
223
547
597
583
571
262
254
584
26

595
593
22

324
18

513
275
573
544
576
208
522
514
537
526
591
803
236
596
564
255
271
565

NATC Boys Prelim #2

Cohen Schipper 3rd 00:09:06.25 Georgetown
Nolan Smith 4th 00:09:07.70 Christian Academy
Cameron Punebianco 2nd 00:09:08.45 Georgetown
Ta'Karion Oldham 2nd 00:09:09.99 Slate Run
Lanz Roland 2nd 00:09:16.81 Slate Run
Gideon Govanus 2nd 00:09:17.81 8. Elfen Jones
Weston Parker 4th 00:09:17.87  S. Ellen Jones
Tae'shawn Mason 4th 00:09:18.12  S. Ellen Jones
Xavier Aldrich 4th 00:09:20.19  S. Ellen Jones
Alex Sharp 2nd 00:09:22.47  Georgetown
Brantlee Mitchell 3rd 00:09:24.94 Georgetown
JP Bennett 3rd 00:09:29.64  Georgetown
Lennox Dennison 2nd 00:09:32.26 Grant Line
Landon Young 4th 00:09:35.40 Grant Line
Caiden Boker 3rd 00:09:40.63 Sfate Run
Ayden Cunningham 4th 00:09:51.30 Georgetown
Jordan Priddy 4th 00:09:54.50 S. Elfen Jones
Tommy Hardison 2nd 00:10:13.76 Georgetown
Charlie Herndon 4th 00:10:22.30  Georgetown
Trent Richardson 3rd 00:10:24.02 Georgetown
Alex Rothrock 3rd 00:10:27.03 Georgetown
King Ferguson 4th 00:11:01.29 S. Ellen Jones
Anthony Doss 3rd 00:11:02.17 Slate Run
Brandon Gomez 2nd 00:11:03.66 Slate Run
Daryl Money 2nd 00:11:08.54 Slate Run

Levi Zurschmiede 2nd 00:11:15.61 Georgetown
Chase Ritchie 2nd 00:11:16.36 Georgetown
Langston Beard 2nd 00:11:18.45 Slate Run
Carter Allen 3rd 00:11:24.74 Christian Academy
Calvin Manning 4th 00:11:26.43 Slate Run
Hugo Downing 2nd 00:11:28.45  Slate Run
Emmett Carbeno 2nd 00:11:30.56 Christian Academy
Isaiah Stepp 2nd 00:11:30.59 Grant Line
Josiah Phillips 3rd 00:11:37.38 Christian Academy
Karson Parker 4th 00:11:49.95 S. Ellen Jones
Wyatt Smith K 00:11:54.71 Georgetown
Julian Greene 2nd 00:11:57.45 Slate Run
Karter Zaiman 3rd 00:12:00.57  S. Ellen Jones
Jackson Boulard 3rd 00:12:05.15 Slate Run
Ethan Vamer 3rd 00:12:05.87  Georgetown
Morgan Russell 2nd 00:12:10.06 S. Ellen Jones
Michael Combs 4th 00:12:23.12 S. Ellen Jones
Lavaughin Jenkins 4th 00:12:25.71 S. Ellen Jones
Isaiah Hockersmith 4th 00:12:28.27 5. Ellen Jones
Malachi Righy 3rd 00:12:50.37  Slate Run
Carter Cranmer 3rd 00:12:51.28 Slate Run

Jett Bush 2nd 00:12:52.17 Georgetown
Soren Manning 2nd 00:13:00.76 Slate Run
Mason Bowles 3rd 00:13:09.15 Slate Run
Jordan Abbott 3rd 00:13:14.71 Georgetown
Christopher Mcdonald-Emerson 3rd 00:14:01.32 Georgetown
Jaxson Bowles 4th 00:14:33.84 Slate Run
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