Team Overall Results				ns	
<u>Name</u>	Average Time	Score	Name	Average Time	Finishers
Georgetown	00:06:54.91	27			
Grant Line	00:07:11.79	53			
Christian Academy	00:07:18.41	65			
Slate Run	00:07:28.23	80			
S. Ellen Jones	00:09:12.91	155			
	Name Georgetown Grant Line Christian Academy Slate Run	Name Average Time Georgetown 00:06:54.91 Grant Line 00:07:11.79 Christian Academy 00:07:18.41 Slate Run 00:07:28.23	Name Average Time Score Georgetown 00:06:54.91 27 Grant Line 00:07:11.79 53 Christian Academy 00:07:18.41 65 Slate Run 00:07:28.23 80	Name Average Time Score Name Georgetown 00:06:54.91 27 Grant Line 00:07:11.79 53 Christian Academy 00:07:18.41 65 Slate Run 00:07:28.23 80	Name Average Time Score Name Average Time Georgetown 00:06:54.91 27 Grant Line 00:07:11.79 53 Christian Academy 00:07:18.41 65 Slate Run 00:07:28.23 80

Terkhorn Timing Printed: 9/26/2022 7:15:00 PM Page: 1 of 4

Team Results

.oum	Coulto						
<u>Place</u>	Team Name				Average Time	# of Finishers	Team Score
1	Georgetown				00:06:54.91	37	27
	Team Position	Overall Position	Bib#	Name		Chip Time	Score
	1	2	182	Owen Hopf		00:06:30.50	2
	2	3	225	Cole Pitman		00:06:40.31	3
	3	5	183	Oliver Hopf		00:06:58.33	5
	4	8	185	Grant Rogge		00:07:09.30	8
	5	9	212	Gannon Smith		00:07:16.14	9
	6	13	247	Miles Bartanen		00:07:23.19	(13)
	7	19	204	Easton Hart		00:07:31.31	(19)
2	Grant Line				00:07:11.79	11	53
	Team Position	Overall Position	Bib#	Name		Chip Time	Score
	1	1	325	Kaleb Wheeler		00:06:25.18	1
	2	7	309	Cameron Morris		00:07:04.41	7
	3	10	320	Ethan Toler		00:07:17.96	10
	4	11	293	Sam Hosking		00:07:20.69	11
	5	27	316	Grant Dennison		00:07:50.73	24
	6	34	291	Declan Mull		00:08:16.02	(27)
3	7	36	301	Rylan Beliles		00:08:19.05	(28)
3	Christian Academy				00:07:18.41	14	65
	Team Position	Overall Position	Bib#	Name		Chip Time	Score
	1	4	2	Kellan Elliott		00:06:43.20	4
	2	6	19	Weston Elzy		00:07:01.95	6
	3	14	13	Jack Cavanaugh		00:07:26.58	14
	4	18	15	lan Hinton		00:07:30.33	18
	5	26	8	Nehemiah Hammond		00:07:49.98	23
	6	28	42	Gideon McManus		00:07:53.37	(25)
	7	31	17	Jackson Collins		00:08:01.60	(26)
4	Slate Run				00:07:28.23	28	80
	Team Position	Overall Position	Bib#	Name		Chip Time	Score
	1	12	556	Simon Ammerman		00:07:22.51	12
	2	15	572	Mason Mays		00:07:27.54	15
	3	16	561	Braylon Smith		00:07:27.87	16
	4	17	599	Finn Hutchcraft		00:07:29.79	17
	5	20	558	Will Stith		00:07:33.47	20
	6	21	555	Everett Summers		00:07:33.68	(21)
	7	22	567	Carsen Sullivan		00:07:37.93	(22)
5	S. Ellen Jones				00:09:12.91	13	155
	Team Position	Overall Position	Bib#	<u>Name</u>		Chip Time	Score
	1	48	542	Athen Govanus		00:08:50.56	29
	2	57	543	Gideon Govanus		00:09:17.81	30
	3	58	512	Weston Parker		00:09:17.87	31
	4	59	515	Tae'shawn Mason		00:09:18.12	32
	5	60	536	Xavier Aldrich		00:09:20.19	33
	6	68	527	Jordan Priddy		00:09:54.50	(34)
	7	73	547	King Ferguson		00:11:01.29	(35)
T 11	Tr			D. 1. 4. 1. 0/02/2000 7. 15.00 D15			B-12-13-14-14-14-14-14-14-14-14-14-14-14-14-14-

Terkhorn Timing Printed: 9/26/2022 7:15:00 PM Page: 2 of 4

Individual Overall Results

Individual Overali Results								
<u>Overall</u>	Score	Bib#	Name	<u>Class</u>	Chip Time	<u>Team</u>		
1	1	325	Kaleb Wheeler	4th	00:06:25.18	Grant Line		
2	2	182	Owen Hopf	4th	00:06:30.50	Georgetown		
3	3	225	Cole Pitman	4th	00:06:40.31	Georgetown		
4	4	2	Kellan Elliott	4th	00:06:43.20	Christian Academy		
5	5	183	Oliver Hopf	3rd	00:06:58.33	Georgetown		
6	6	19	Weston Elzy	3rd	00:07:01.95	Christian Academy		
7	7	309	Cameron Morris	4th	00:07:04.41	Grant Line		
8	8	185	Grant Rogge	3rd	00:07:09.30	Georgetown		
9	9	212	Gannon Smith	2nd	00:07:16.14	Georgetown		
10	10	320	Ethan Toler	4th	00:07:17.96	Grant Line		
11	11	293	Sam Hosking	4th	00:07:20.69	Grant Line		
12	12	556	Simon Ammerman	4th	00:07:22.51	Slate Run		
13	(13)	247	Miles Bartanen	3rd	00:07:23.19	Georgetown		
14	14	13	Jack Cavanaugh	4th	00:07:26.58	Christian Academy		
15	15	572	Mason Mays	4th	00:07:27.54	Slate Run		
16	16	561	Braylon Smith	4th	00:07:27.87	Slate Run		
17	17	599	Finn Hutchcraft	4th	00:07:29.79	Slate Run		
18	18	15	lan Hinton	3rd	00:07:30.33	Christian Academy		
19	(19)	204	Easton Hart	3rd	00:07:31.31	Georgetown		
20	20	558	Will Stith	2nd	00:07:33.47	Slate Run		
21	(21)	555	Everett Summers	2nd	00:07:33.68	Slate Run		
22	(22)	567	Carsen Sullivan	3rd	00:07:37.93	Slate Run		
23	0	195	Rhett Andres	3rd	00:07:38.38	Georgetown		
24	0	253	Elijah Younger	3rd	00:07:38.44	Georgetown		
25	0	268	Porter Murray	2nd	00:07:49.43	Georgetown		
26	23	8	Nehemiah Hammond	3rd	00:07:49.98	Christian Academy		
27	24	316	Grant Dennison	4th	00:07:50.73	Grant Line		
28	(25)	42	Gideon McManus	4th	00:07:53.37	Christian Academy		
29	o	180	Jase Walter	4th	00:07:57.08	Georgetown		
30	0	194	Max Hinkle	2nd	00:08:00.37	Georgetown		
31	(26)	17	Jackson Collins	4th	00:08:01.60	Christian Academy		
32	o	6	Andrew Oakley	3rd	00:08:07.94	Christian Academy		
33	0	598	Ethan Pavey	3rd	00:08:10.17	Slate Run		
34	(27)	291	Declan Mull	4th	00:08:16.02	Grant Line		
35	0		Bradley Frilot	3rd	00:08:17.13	Georgetown		
36	(28)		Rylan Beliles	2nd	00:08:19.05	Grant Line		
37	o	241	Beckett Neumann	2nd	00:08:28.09	Georgetown		
38	0	575	Liam Brightman	4th	00:08:29.34	Slate Run		
39	0	187	Evan Emerson	4th	00:08:32.34	Georgetown		
40	0	190	Samuel Nolan	4th	00:08:35.94	Georgetown		
41	0		Brody Isom	4th	00:08:36.10	Georgetown		
42	0	228	Noah Smith	2nd	00:08:38.60	Georgetown		
43	0	557	Jace Malloy	4th	00:08:39.17	Slate Run		
44	0	322	Cooper Clifton	3rd	00:08:39.34	Grant Line		
45	0	4	Noah Smith	3rd	00:08:43.60	Christian Academy		
46	0		Archie Combs	3rd	00:08:43.94	Georgetown		
47	0		Armani Thompson	3rd	00:08:47.33	Georgetown		
48		542	Athen Govanus	4th	00:08:50.56	S. Ellen Jones		
49			Ezra Townsend	2nd	00:08:55.19	Christian Academy		
50	0	802	Torion Oldham	3rd	00:08:57.79	Slate Run		
51	0	594	Oliver Plume	2nd	00:09:00.16	Slate Run		
31	U	534	City of Fluine	ZIIU	00.03.00.10	Grate Nuri		

Terkhorn Timing Printed: 9/26/2022 7:15:00 PM Page: 3 of 4

52	0					
	0	260	Cohen Schipper	3rd	00:09:06.25	Georgetown
53	0	16	Nolan Smith	4th	00:09:07.70	Christian Academy
54	0	259	Cameron Punebianco	2nd	00:09:08.45	Georgetown
55	0	801	Ta'Karion Oldham	2nd	00:09:09.99	Slate Run
56	0	582	Lanz Roland	2nd	00:09:16.81	Slate Run
57	30	543	Gideon Govanus	2nd	00:09:17.81	S. Ellen Jones
58	31	512	Weston Parker	4th	00:09:17.87	S. Ellen Jones
59	32	515	Tae'shawn Mason	4th	00:09:18.12	S. Ellen Jones
60	33	536	Xavier Aldrich	4th	00:09:20.19	S. Ellen Jones
61	0	256	Alex Sharp	2nd	00:09:22.47	Georgetown
62	0	210	Brantlee Mitchell	3rd	00:09:24.94	Georgetown
63	0	189	JP Bennett	3rd	00:09:29.64	Georgetown
64	0	317	Lennox Dennison	2nd	00:09:32.26	Grant Line
65	0	312	Landon Young	4th	00:09:35.40	Grant Line
66	0	804	Caiden Boker	3rd	00:09:40.63	Slate Run
67	0	214	Ayden Cunningham	4th	00:09:51.30	Georgetown
68	(34)	527	Jordan Priddy	4th	00:09:54.50	S. Ellen Jones
69	0	233	Tommy Hardison	2nd	00:10:13.76	Georgetown
70	0	206	Charlie Herndon	4th	00:10:22.30	Georgetown
71	0	201	Trent Richardson	3rd	00:10:24.02	Georgetown
72	0	223	Alex Rothrock	3rd	00:10:27.03	Georgetown
73	(35)	547	King Ferguson	4th	00:11:01.29	S. Ellen Jones
74	0	597	Anthony Doss	3rd	00:11:02.17	Slate Run
75	0	583	Brandon Gomez	2nd	00:11:03.66	Slate Run
76	0	571	Daryl Money	2nd	00:11:08.54	Slate Run
77	0	262	Levi Zurschmiede	2nd	00:11:15.61	Georgetown
78	0	254	Chase Ritchie	2nd	00:11:16.35	Georgetown
79	0	584	Langston Beard	2nd	00:11:18.45	Slate Run
80	0	26	Carter Allen	3rd	00:11:24.74	Christian Academy
81	0	595	Calvin Manning	4th	00:11:26.43	Slate Run
82	0	593	Hugo Downing	2nd	00:11:28.45	Slate Run
83	0	22	Emmett Carbeno	2nd	00:11:30.56	Christian Academy
84	0	324	Isaiah Stepp	2nd	00:11:30.59	Grant Line
85	0	18	Josiah Phillips	3rd	00:11:37.38	Christian Academy
86	0	513	Karson Parker	4th	00:11:49.95	S. Ellen Jones
87	0	275	Wyatt Smith	K	00:11:54.71	Georgetown
88	0	573	Julian Greene	2nd	00:11:57.45	Slate Run
89	0	544	Karter Zaiman	3rd	00:12:00.57	S. Ellen Jones
90	0	576	Jackson Boulard	3rd	00:12:05.15	Slate Run
91	0	209	Ethan Varner	3rd	00:12:05.87	Georgetown
92	0	522	Morgan Russell	2nd	00:12:10.06	S. Ellen Jones
93	0	514	Michael Combs	4th	00:12:23.12	S. Ellen Jones
94	0	537	Lavaughin Jenkins	4th	00:12:25.71	S. Ellen Jones
95	0	526	Isaiah Hockersmith	4th	00:12:28.27	S. Ellen Jones
96	0	591	Malachi Rigby	3rd	00:12:50.37	Slate Run
97	0	803	Carter Cranmer	3rd	00:12:51.28	Slate Run
98	0	236	Jett Bush	2nd	00:12:52.17	Georgetown
99	0	596	Soren Manning	2nd	00:13:00.76	Slate Run
100	0	564	Mason Bowles	3rd	00:13:09.15	Slate Run
101	0	255	Jordan Abbott	3rd	00:13:14.71	Georgetown
102	0	271	Christopher Mcdonald-Emerson	3rd	00:14:01.32	Georgetown
	0	565	Jaxson Bowles	4th	00:14:33.84	Slate Run